
Our Team
We have a dedicated multi-jurisdictional team made up of 
our Corporate Insurance lawyers to help you track the 
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progress through the respective legislative and regulatory 
processes.

Please contact us if you would like 
more information about Solvency 
UK and Solvency II.

Stay ahead of the latest 
developments

Join Engage and
Engage Premium

Key contacts

Tim Goggin

Partner, London
Corporate & Finance
tim.goggin@hoganlovells.com

Kirsten Barber

Senior Knowledge Lawyer, London
Corporate & Finance
kirsten.barber@hoganlovells.com

UK

Nicola Evans

Partner, London
Corporate & Finance
nicola.evans@hoganlovells.com

Charles Rix

Partner, London
Corporate & Finance
charles.rix@hoganlovells.com

Jonathan Russell

Partner, London
Corporate & Finance
jonathan.russell@hoganlovells.com

Neil Chisholm

Counsel, London
Corporate & Finance
neil.chisholm@hoganlovells.com

Eleanor Geraghty

Senior Associate, London
Corporate & Finance
eleanor.geraghty@hoganlovells.com

France

Sebastien Gros

Deputy Regional Managing 
Partner, EMEA, Paris
sebastien.gros@hoganlovells.com

Ghina Farah

Counsel, Paris
Corporate & Finance
ghina.farah@hoganlovells.com

Germany

Christoph Küppers

Partner, Dusseldorf
Corporate & Finance
christoph.kueppers@hoganlovells.com

Birgit Reese

Partner, Dusseldorf
Corporate & Finance
birgit.reese@hoganlovells.com

Spain

Pablo Muelas

Partner, Madrid
Corporate & Finance
pablo.muelas@hoganlovells.com

Felipe Vazquez

Counsel, Madrid
Corporate & Finance
felipe.vazquez@hoganlovells.com

Italy

Silvia Lolli

Counsel, Rome
Global Regulatory
silvia.lolli@hoganlovells.com

Beata Balas-Noszczyk

Partner, Warsaw
Corporate & Finance
beata.balasnoszczyk@hoganlovells.com

Poland

Victor De Vlaam

Partner, Amsterdam
Corporate & Finance
victor.devlaam@hoganlovells.com

Netherlands

Steven McEwan

Partner, London
Corporate & Finance
steven.mcewan@hoganlovells.com

https://www.engage.hoganlovells.com/knowledgeservices/Home
https://engagepremium.hoganlovells.com/

